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ARIA TOP 20 URBAN SINGLES CHART 2002
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

WITHOUT ME Eminem1 <P>3 UMA 4977312
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DILEMMA

HOT IN HERRE

FOOLISH

LIVIN' IT UP

U GOT IT BAD

WHEN YOU LOOK AT ME

GIRLFRIEND / GONE CLUBBIN'

DANCE WITH ME

TWO WRONGS / PJS

I NEED A GIRL (PART ONE)

DIRRTY

CLEANIN' OUT MY CLOSET

I'M REAL

WHAT'S LUV?

GANGSTA LOVIN'

JUST A LITTLE

STOP CALLING ME

RICH GIRL

ALWAYS ON TIME

Nelly featuring Kelly Rowland

Nelly

Ashanti

Ja Rule

Usher

Christina Milian

*Nsync

112

Wyclef Jean feat Claudette Ortiz

P. Diddy

Christina Aguilera

Eminem

Jennifer Lopez

Fat Joe

Eve feat Alicia Keys

Liberty X

Shakaya

Selwyn

Ja Rule

UMA

UMA

RAL/UMA

RAL/UMA

ARI/BMG

RAL/UMA

JIVE/ZRA

ARI/BMG

COL/SONY

BAD/BMG

RCA/BMG

INR/UMA

EPI/SONY

WARNER

INR/UMA

V2/ZRA

COL/SONY

EPI/SONY

RAL/UMA

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<P>

<P>

<P>2

<G>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

0194472

0190642

5829362

5887412

74321901692

5829262

9254012

74321907742

672575.2

74321940372

74321962722

4977932

671780.5

7567852592

4977902

VVR5020343

672030.2

672814.2

5889292
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